
 

00-VS-F0418, Version 4.1, This is to certify that representative samples of the Certified Product(s) listed above have been investigated by UL to the Standard(s) indicated on this certificate, in accordance with the UL Global Services Agreement and the EEC Terms & Conditions (“Agreement”).  The 
Certificate Holder is entitled to use the UL Energy Verified Mark for the Certified Product(s) listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production site(s) covered by the UL Test Report, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement.  This Certificate shall remain valid unless a Standard identified on 
this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior to that date or these is a non-compliance with the Agreement. 

Energy Efficiency Certification 
UL conducted an independent evaluation on behalf of: 

For the following products: 

 

AC/DC SWITCHING ADAPTOR 

 

Brand:  

 

Model name(s):  

GST160A12, GST160A15,  

GST160A20, GST160A24,  

GST160A36, GST160A48 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

This product meets all of the necessary qualifications 

pursuant to: 
- NRCan: Amendment 11 to the Energy Efficiency Regulations for 
External Power Supplies, published on October 12, 2011 in the 
Canada Gazette, Part II 
- Australian (GEMS) and New Zealand : AS/NZS4665.1-
2005+A1:2009 ; AS/NZS4665.2-2005+A1:2009 
- US CEC: Appliance Efficiency Regulations (California Code of 
Regulations, Title 20, Sections 1601 through 1608) dated July 
2015 
- US DoE: Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 10 
CFR Parts 429 and 430 
- EU Directive for Energy-related Products ErP 2009/125/EC and 
Implementing Measure (IM) no. EC278/2009 for  External Power 
Supply 
- EU: Code of Conduct on Energy Efficiency of External Power 
Supplies, Version 5 
- International Efficiency Marking Protocol for External Power 
Supplies -Level Verified – VI 
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00-VS-F0418, Version 4.1, This is to certify that representative samples of the Certified Product(s) listed above have been investigated by UL to the Standard(s) indicated on this certificate, in accordance with the UL Global Services Agreement and the EEC Terms & Conditions (“Agreement”).  The 
Certificate Holder is entitled to use the UL Energy Verified Mark for the Certified Product(s) listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production site(s) covered by the UL Test Report, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement.  This Certificate shall remain valid unless a Standard identified on 
this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior to that date or these is a non-compliance with the Agreement. 

Energy Efficiency Certification 
UL conducted an independent evaluation on behalf of: 

For the following products: 

 

AC/DC SWITCHING ADAPTOR 

 

Brand:  

 

Model name(s): GST160A48 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

This product meets all of the necessary qualifications 

pursuant to: 
- NRCan: Amendment 11 to the Energy Efficiency Regulations for 
External Power Supplies, published on October 12, 2011 in the Canada 
Gazette, Part II 
- Australian (GEMS) and New Zealand : AS/NZS4665.1-2005+A1:2009 ; 
AS/NZS4665.2-2005+A1:2009 
- US CEC: Appliance Efficiency Regulations (California Code of 
Regulations, Title 20, Sections 1601 through 1608) dated July 2015 
- US DoE: Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 10 CFR 
Parts 429 and 430 
- EU Directive for Energy-related Products ErP 2009/125/EC and 
Implementing Measure (IM) no. EC278/2009 for  External Power Supply 
- EU: Code of Conduct on Energy Efficiency of External Power Supplies, 
Version 5 
- International Efficiency Marking Protocol for External Power Supplies -
Level Verified – VI 
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